
SCHEDULE - BROTHERHOOD
winter 2025-2026 / MONDAY TIER (5 D/REC)

Jan. 02, 2026

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Mon, Nov 17, 25 1 BROTHERHOOD 0 RED WOLVES DEF 10:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Mon, Nov 24, 25 6 HOMENETMEN 3 BROTHERHOOD 7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Mon, Dec 01, 25 1 BROTHERHOOD 3 VIPERZ 7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Mon, Dec 08, 25 5 DANFORTH KNIGHTS
EYM

0 BROTHERHOOD 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Wed, Dec 17, 25 1 BROTHERHOOD 4 BOMB SQUAD 7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Mon, Jan 05, 26 - BROTHERHOOD - SMASH BROS 10:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Mon, Jan 12, 26 - GOONSQUAD - BROTHERHOOD 9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Thu, Jan 15, 26 - GONGSHOW - BROTHERHOOD 9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Mon, Jan 19, 26 - BROTHERHOOD - GOONSQUAD 9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Mon, Jan 26, 26 - BOMB SQUAD - BROTHERHOOD 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock


